10/6/2022

BOTTOM S

LEFT S

PENNY

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BOTTOM S

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

40

40

A WODN PP

Sales
$19.00

$19.00
$3.00

$3.00
$38.00

$38.00
$12.00

$12.00
$55.00
$68.00
$82.00

$4.00

$209.00

$281.00

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$32.00

$32.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$6.00

$6.00
$60.00
$50.00
$0.40
$0.20

$110.60

$148.60

Cz

Hold
($13.00)

($13.00)
$3.00

$3.00
$38.00

$38.00
$6.00

$6.00
($5.00)
$18.00
$81.60
$3.80

$98.40

$132.40

Per centOfSales

6.76

6.76
1.06

1.06
13.52

13.52
4.27

4.27
19.57
24.19
29.18

1.42

74.36

99.97

ExpectedReturn
0.80

0.80

1.00

0.80

0.50
0.50
0.54
0.52

WeightedAve
0.05

0.01

0.13

0.03

0.10
0.12
0.16
0.01

0.62



